with roll and butter

A bowl of marinated mixed olives

Served with Salad, Pickles,Coleslaw. Roll & Butter.
Westcountry Cheddar Cheese
Cornish Yarg Cheese - with Apple & West Country cider chutney
Ham
Cornish Smoked Mackerel.
A trio of Cornish Cheeses - Cornish Brie - Cornish Yarg - Cornish Blue

Cheese ,Tomato & Cornish Chilli Jam
Cornish Brie & Cranberry Sauce
Mozzarella Melt & Sun Dried Tomatoes.

with choice of 2 fillings.  (extra fillings £1.00 each)
Cheese, Tuna Mayonnaise, Ham, Chili Con Carne, Coleslaw or Baked Beans + salad

served with roll & butter.

served with roll & butter.

served with a honey & mustard dressing, + roll & butter

Steak or vegetable (locally made)

White or Wholemeal Bread
Gluten Free Rolls Available

Choice of Ham, Cheese or Tuna.
With either pickle, cucumber, coleslaw, tomato, (TOASTED 50p EXTRA)
pineapple, mayonnaise chutney or mustard.

With salad garnish.

£3.50

£3.25

£7.50
£8.25
£8.00
£8.00
£8.95

£5.75
£5.75
£5.75

£6.25

£11.95

£6.95

£7.25

£4.40

£4.50
95p extra

£4.40



Home Made Scones (2), Strawberry Jam,
Cornish Clotted Cream & Pot of tea, per person.

Home made Scones - Roddas Cornish Clotted Cream & Strawberry Jam
Finger Sandwiches - Cornish Crab, Cheese & Cucumber, Cocktail Pasties
Selection of Home Made Cakes. (Minimum 6 people,Advanced Bookings Required)

Champagne High Tea Also Available, please ask for details.

Carrot Cake with cream cheese topping.
Muffins - Double Chocolate or Blueberry.
Toasted Tea Cakes with butter.
Farmhouse Fruit Cake.

Victoria Sponge Cake.

Apple & Caramel Slice.

Scone & Butter. ( Choice of Traditional or Cheese )
Coffee & Walnut Cake.

Treacle Tart.

Chocolate Fudge Cake.

Almond Cake. ( Gluten Free )

White Chocolate lce Cream with a Dark Chocolate Sauce.
Vanilla Ice Cream with Caramel Sauce & Toffee Chunks.

Pot of Tea (per person)

Earl Grey

Organic Green Tea

Twinings Camomile - Blackcurrant Burst - Peppermint
Coffee (Freshly Ground)

Cappuccino

Mocca Cino

Latte Coffee

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Deluxe Hot Chocolate (Topped with Cream, Marshmellows & Flake)

£4.80

£10.95pp

£2.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.40
£2.95

£4.20
£4.20

£1.70
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£2.40
£2.40
£2.60
£2.40
£1.80
£2.20
£2.95



Ginger Beer £2.30

J20 - Apple & Raspberry or Orange & Passion Fruit £1.90
Robinsons Fruit Shoots - Blackcurrant & Apple £1.30
Schweppes Lemonade £1.45
Coke & Diet Coke or Lilt or Fanta Orange £1.25
Cartons of Juice Orange or Apple £1.00
Smoothies Apple & Blackcurrant or Orange, Banana & Mango £2.10
Cornish Mineral Water Still or Sparkling £1.35

Frothy Thick Milkshakes Strawberry or Chocolate or Banana £2.30

Per Glass Bottle
140ml

Camel Valley ‘Cornwall’ Brut - 2012, Sparkling White Wine
Most impressive English wine on the market today - £5.25 £27.95
Matthew Juke. 12.5% vol

White Wine. Camel Valley Atlantic Dry - 2012
Seyval Blanc Grape.A light, clean and fresh wine. 12.5% vol £4.10 £17.50

White Wine. Camel Valley Bacchus - 2012
Best English still wine, young, aromatic, fresh and zesty - £4.10 £17.50
Times April 2009. 12.5% vol

Red Wine. Camel Valley Red - 2012
A cool climate style red, spicy with a fruity aroma, £4.10 £17.50
excellent with food. 12% vol

Sparkling Rosé ‘Cornwall’ Brut Pinot Noir - 2012
Voted best Sparkling Rosé wine in the world. 12.5% vol £5.75 £29.95

Rosé Wine. Camel Valley Rosé - 2012
A light Rosé with intensive strawberry aromas. Perfect for £4.10 £17.50
sipping al fresco. 12% vol

Cornish ' RATTLER ' Apple Cider 6% vol £3.60
Cornish ' RATTLER' Pear Cider 4% vol £3.60
Cornish ' RATTLER' Berry Cider 4% vol £3.60
Tribute 'Cornish Bitter' 4.2 % vol £3.50
Sharp’s Doom Bar 'Cornish Bitter' 4.3% vol £3.50
Skinners 'Betty Stogs' 4.3% vol £3.50
‘KOREV’ Cornish Lager 4.8% vol £3.50

Heineken 5% vol £3.00



