Soup with roll and butter	£3.50
Olives A bowl of marinated mixed olives	£3.25
Ploughmans Served with Salad, Pickles, Coleslaw. Roll & Butter. Westcountry Cheddar Cheese Cornish Yarg Cheese - with Apple & West Country cider chutney Ham Cornish Smoked Mackerel. A trio of Cornish Cheeses - Cornish Brie - Cornish Yarg - Cornish Blue	£7.50 £8.25 £8.00 £8.00 £8.95
Hot Panini's Cheese ,Tomato & Cornish Chilli Jam Cornish Brie & Cranberry Sauce Mozzarella Melt & Sun Dried Tomatoes.	£5.75 £5.75 £5.75
Oven Baked Jacket Potatoes with choice of 2 fillings. (extra fillings £1.00 each) Cheese, Tuna Mayonnaise, Ham, Chili Con Carne, Coleslaw or Baked Beans + salad Cornish Crab Salad served with roll & butter.	£6.25
Feta Cheese & Olive Salad served with roll & butter.	£11.95
Brie-Beetroot & Walnut Salad served with 7011 & butter. Served with a honey & mustard dressing, + roll & butter	£6.95 £7.25
Cornish Pasties Steak or vegetable (locally made)	£4.40
Sandwiches Freshly Made White or Wholemeal Bread Gluten Free Rolls Available Choice of Ham, Cheese or Tuna. With either pickle, cucumber, coleslaw, tomato, pineapple, mayonnaise chutney or mustard. (TOASTED 50p EXTRA)	£4.50 95p extra
Cornish Bacon Bap With salad garnish.	£4.40

Cream Tea

Cicaiii ica	
Home Made Scones (2), Strawberry Jam,	
Cornish Clotted Cream & Pot of tea, per person.	£4.80
Cornish High Tea Special	
Home made Scones - Roddas Cornish Clotted Cream & Strawberry Jam	
Finger Sandwiches - Cornish Crab, Cheese & Cucumber, Cocktail Pasties Selection of Home Made Cakes. (Minimum 6 people, Advanced Bookings Required)	£10.95pp
	210.73рр
Champagne High Tea Also Available, please ask for details.	
Cakes & Desserts	
Carrot Cake with cream cheese topping.	£2.95
Muffins - Double Chocolate or Blueberry.	£1.95
Toasted Tea Cakes with butter.	£1.95
Farmhouse Fruit Cake.	£2.95
Victoria Sponge Cake.	£2.95
Apple & Caramel Slice. Score & Button (Chaica of Traditional on Chacca)	£2.95 £1.95
Scone & Butter. (Choice of Traditional or Cheese) Coffee & Walnut Cake.	£2.95
Treacle Tart.	£2.95
Chocolate Fudge Cake.	£3.40
Almond Cake. (Gluten Free)	£2.95
Callestick Farm Cornish Icecream Su	undaes
White Chocolate Ice Cream with a Dark Chocolate Sauce.	£4.20
Vanilla Ice Cream with Caramel Sauce & Toffee Chunks.	£4.20
Hot Drinks	
Pot of Tea (per person)	£1.70
Earl Grey	£1.80
Organic Green Tea	£1.80
Twinings Camomile - Blackcurrant Burst - Peppermint	£1.80
Coffee (Freshly Ground)	£2.40
Cappuccino Mocca Cino	£2.40 £2.60
Latte Coffee	£2.60 £2.40
Espresso	£1.80
Hot Chocolate	£2.20
Deluxe Hot Chocolate (Topped with Cream, Marshmellows & Flake)	£2.95

Soft Cold Drinks

Ginger Beer	£2.30
J20 - Apple & Raspberry or Orange & Passion Fruit	£1.90
Robinsons Fruit Shoots - Blackcurrant & Apple	£1.30
Schweppes Lemonade	£1.45
Coke & Diet Coke or Lilt or Fanta Orange	£1.25
Cartons of Juice Orange or Apple	£1.00
Smoothies Apple & Blackcurrant or Orange, Banana & Mango	£2.10
Cornish Mineral Water Still or Sparkling	£1.35
Frothy Thick Milkshakes Strawberry or Chocolate or Banana £2.30	

Wine List - Camel Valley	Per Glass 140ml	Bottle
Camel Valley 'Cornwall' Brut - 2012, Sparkling White Wine Most impressive English wine on the market today - Matthew Juke. 12.5% vol	£5.25	£27.95
White Wine. Camel Valley Atlantic Dry - 2012 Seyval Blanc Grape. A light, clean and fresh wine. 12.5% vol	£4.10	£17.50
White Wine. Camel Valley Bacchus - 2012 Best English still wine, young, aromatic, fresh and zesty - Times April 2009. 12.5% vol	£4.10	£17.50
Red Wine. Camel Valley Red - 2012 A cool climate style red, spicy with a fruity aroma, excellent with food. 12% vol	£4.10	£17.50
Sparkling Rosé 'Cornwall' Brut Pinot Noir - 2012 Voted best Sparkling Rosé wine in the world. 12.5% vol	£5.75	£29.95
Rosé Wine. Camel Valley Rosé - 2012 A light Rosé with intensive strawberry aromas. Perfect for sipping al fresco. 12% vol	£4.10	£17.50

Bottled Lagers, Beers & Cornish Cider

Cornish ' RATTLER ' Apple Cider	6% vol	£3.60
Cornish ' RATTLER' Pear Cider	4% vol	£3.60
Cornish ' RATTLER' Berry Cider	4% vol	£3.60
Tribute 'Cornish Bitter'	4.2 % vol	£3.50
Sharp's Doom Bar 'Cornish Bitter'	4.3% vol	£3.50
Skinners 'Betty Stogs'	4.3% vol	£3.50
'KOREV' Cornish Lager	4.8% vol	£3.50
Heineken	5% vol	£3.00